
Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thun., July 24 to
Wed., July 30,1986

Report Suppliedby VDA
HeadCount: 7,138

Trend; Steady to 3.00 higher.
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

63.00-75.00; 500-700 lbs. 53.5004.50;
700-1000 lbs. 49.50-58.00. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 66.00-76.00; 500-700 lbs.
55.0003.00; 700-1000 lbs. 53.50-56.75.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 57.0005.50; 500-
700 lbs. 50.0000.00; 700-1000 lbs.
47.25-54.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 48.00-58.75; 500-700 lbs. 46.75-
56.75; 700-900 lbs. 45.0003.50. Large
1 300000 lbs. 52.0008.75; 500-700
lbs. 51.0005.00; 700-900 lbs. 50.75-
54.50. Small 1 300000 lbs. 41.00-
55.00; 500-700 lbs.43.0003.00.

South &Southwest Va.
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

61.00-71.00; 500-700 lbs. 53.0062.00;
700-900 lbs. 48.5068.35. Large 1300
500 lbs. 62.5068.00; 500-700 lbs.
57.75-63.75 ; 700-900 lbs. 50.5069.00.
Small 1300600 lbs. 54.0064.25; 500-

PIGS
STATE GRADED SALE
FRI., AUGUST 8

1:30 P.M.

CARLISLE
LIVESTOCK

MARKET, INC.
Exit 12 OH 1-81

(717)249-4511 or
Eveninft Jrni. 249-2359

700 lbs. 49.0009.50; 700-900 lbs.
46.0005.75.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300000
lbs. 47.0007.25; 500-700 lbs. 48.00-
55.75; 700-900 lbs. 47.5003.00. Large
1 300000 lbs. 50.0005.50; 500-700
lbs. 49.0005.50; 700-900 lbs. 48.00-
54.00. Small 1 300000 lbs. 44.00-
53.00 ; 500-700 lbs. 46.0001.75.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, July 26

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE; Trend 2.00-

3.00 higher. STEERS: M&L-l 300-
500 lbs. 60.0065.50, few singles
66.5069.50; 500-700 lbs. 54.5062.00;
700-1000 lbs. 53.5068.60; Holstein
300-1000 lbs. 38.7545.00. S-L&M&L-
-2 300600 lbs. 57.0062.00; 500-700
lbs. 53.5067.00; 700-1000 lbs. 47.25-
53.50.

FEEDER BULLS: Mostly
Steady. M&L-l 300600 lbs. 60.00;
500700 lbs. 49.5065.50, 1 at 59.00;
7001000 lbs. 41.0046.00. S-L&M&L-
-2 300600 lbs. 52.50; 7001000 lbs.
38.50.

HEIFERS: Steady. M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 50.0064.00; 500700 lbs.

46.75-53.50. S-L&M&Lr2 300600 lbs.
44.0048.50; 500-700 lbs. 41.0047.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef 1 cow calf
pair 505.00; Baby Calves 52.00-70.00
Large, 25.0060.00 small.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Heifers-
Good 2-3 44.0047.50; Standard
38.00-39.75.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Steady.
Utility it Commercial 24 30.50-
36.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3 26.00-
31.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1 & 2
43.0048.75.

LAMBS: Trend, 3.00 lower. Blue
O High Choice & Prime 62.90; Red
O Choice 60.25; Feeder Lambs
Choice 68.50; Slaughter Ewes
25.00-26.50; Head Ewes 1 group
73.00per head.

HOGS: US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 50
cents higher 62.75; Sows 1-3 44.00-
47.25; Boars 28.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 1 at
65.50.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncuuvllle,Pa.
July 28,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 146. STEERS: H.

Choice & Prime 56.50-58.25; Choice
55.00-56.25; Good 48.50-53.25;

=ATTENTIONS
Dairy Buyout Farmers
* Get the mostfor your herd
* Go direct - Farm to Packer
* Any size herd - all weights and

grades of cows
* Trucking provided
* Paperwork handled quickly

and efficiently

TAYLOR
PACKING CO., INC

P.O. Box 188
Wyalusing, PA 18853

717-748-1309

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• Managed Account
• Commodity Options

Call Forney Longenecker,
Commodities Investment Executive, jh4man
At (717) 295-8914 BROTHERS

SHEARSON
LEHMAN BROTHERS WHSM
29 E. King St.
Lancaster, PA 17603 ®

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD 0 MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RDI Martinsburg. Pa.

MONDAYS-HoesBAM to 11:30 AM
Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM

THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves
8 AM to 3 PM

• No commission or yardage fees
deducted from check

• Livestock weighed and paid for
immediately

• You may call our office sale day for
prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

mcaster Arming, :urdav, lUgiist 2,1956-I

Livestock market and auction news
Standard 40.0046.75. HEIFERS:
Choice 53.5066.25; Good 50.00-
51.75. COWS; Utility it Com-
mercial 38.5040.75; Cutters 34.50-
37.25; Canner and Low Cutter
28.5065.25. BULLOCKS; Good &

Choice 44.0060.75. BULLS: Yield
Grade No. 1 41.5048.75. FEEDER
CATTLE; Steers Good 44.0061.50,
Standard 36.0041.00. Bulls Good
42.0048.50, Standard 32.5040.00,
Heifers Good 44.0047.50, Standard
35.0041.75.

Belknap Livestock
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday, July 23
Report Supplied by PDA

CALVES 268: Prime None;
Choice 64.50-72.00; Good 55.00-
62.50; Standard & Good45.00-57.50;
90-110 lbs. 41.00-48.50; 65-90 lbs.
35.0043.50; Holstein Bulls 90-130
lbs. 52.50-72.50; Holstein heifers 90
130; lbs. 46.50-60.50.

HOGS 63: Barrows & Gilts US
No. 1-2 210-250 lbs. 60.5062.25; US
No. 1-3 210260 lbs. 59.0061.25.
SOWS; US No. 1-3 300600 lbs. 44.50
49.50.

FEEDER PIGS 18.US No. 1-3 20
35 lbs. 26.50-33.50 per head No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 35.0041.50 per head.

SHEEP 8: Slaughter lambs
Choice 90100 lbs. 60.0064.50; SI.
Ewes 14.0022.50.

2Loads Hay (Mixed) 49.0060.00;
1 Load Straw 60.00.
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CATTLE 57. Comparedwith last
Wednesday’s market: Choice
slaughter steer, individual at 57.00.
Few Breaking Utility and Com-
mercial slaughter cows 37.01W9.00.
Cutter and Boning Utility 34.50-
38.75, Canner and Low Cutter 27.50-
33.50, shells down to 22.50. Yield
Grade No. 1, individual 1200 lbs. at
47.00, individual No. 2 1575 lbs. at
43.00. Feeder Cattle: Large Frame
No. 2 560-825 lbs. heifers
(holsteins) 34.00-38.00. Medium
Frame No. 1, 420-760 lbs. bulls
42.00-47.00.

CALVES 99. Choice vealers,
individual at 74.00, few Standard
and Good 90-110 lbs. 42.00-46.00,60-
85 lbs. 35.00-44.00. Good and Choice
205-300 lbs. slaughter calves 54.50-
61.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
95-125 lbs. 56.00-86.00. Beef cross
bulls and heifers 80-110 lbs. 47.50-
57.00.

HOGS 12t. Barrows and gilts
mostly $1 higher. One lot US No. 1-2
230 lbs. at60.70, lot 225 lbs. at61.00,
lot 200 lbs. at 57.40, (30 head) No. 1-
3230-235 lbs. at60.00,No. &3 210-245
lbs. 57.00-59.00, couple lots
54.75&56.10, few No. 1-3165-190 lbs.
47.00-50.00. US No. 1-3 205-505 lbs.
sows 44.00-48.00, few No. 2-3355-595
lbs. 41.00-42.50. Few Boars 30.00-
38.50.

FEEDER PIGS 40. US No. 1-3 20-
35 lbs. feeder pigs 29.00-41.00 per
head.

SHEEP 21. Lot Choice 83 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs at 62.25,
few Good 65-70 lbs. 49.50-50.00.

GOATS 14. 14.50-39.00 per head,
Kids 5.00-14.00 per head.

ATTENTION FARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
MOYER PACKING CO.

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RD 4, Danville, PA

• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paidfor immediately.

• We will also accept your sows & boars.
• Your cattle will be received from 12:30 to 5 P.M.

We will either pay you for your cattle immediately
or you may sell them dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

MELVIN M. LEHMAN - Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone:7l7-275-2880


